                                                  BST1-IOV1HB
    Current Sensors
Datasheet                                         Rev. A/0                                     Page 1 of 5
Description
For the electronic measurement of currents: DC, AC, pulsed, mixed, with a galvanic
isolation between the primary circuit and the secondary circuit.
Features
u Open loop transducer using the Hall effect

IPN =200...900A
Industrial applications
u Standard battery monitoring
u Hybrid and EV battery pack current
sensing
u Fuel cell current control
u DC/DC converters and AC/DC inverters
u Hybrid and EV motor inverter drive
u EPS and X-by-wire applications
u Electric compressors for air conditioning
TYPES OF PRODUCTS
Type Primary nominal current
IPN (A)
Primary current measuring
range IP (A)
BST1-200IOV1HB 200 ±200
BST1-300IOV1HB 300 ±300
BST1-400IOV1HB 400 ±400
BST1-500IOV1HB 500 ±500
BST1-600IOV1HB 600 ±600
BST1-700IOV1HB 700 ±700
BST1-800IOV1HB 800 ±800
BST1-900IOV1HB 900 ±900
                                                  BST1-IOV1HB
    Current Sensors
               ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Datasheet                                        Rev. A/0                                     Page 2 of 5